Position

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Hopland Public Utility
District

Hopland Public Utility
District

Hopland Public Utility
District

Hopland Public Utility
District

Hopland Public Utility
District

Ukiah Valley Sanitation
District (Mendocino)

Ukiah Valley Sanitation
District (Mendocino)

Ukiah Valley Sanitation
District (Mendocino)

Ukiah Valley Sanitation
District (Mendocino)

Ukiah Valley Sanitation
District (Mendocino)

Westport County Water
District

Westport County Water
District

Westport County Water
District

Westport County Water
District

Westport County Water
District

Department

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board

Board

Board

Board

Board

Mendocino City Community Board Member

Services District

Mendocino City Community Board Member

Services District

Total Wages

$1,012

$1,012

$1,012

$1,012

$1,012

$600

$600

$550

$475

$450

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Governing Officer-Unpaid

Governing Officer-Unpaid

Member At Large

Member At Large

Member At Large

President

President

Secretary

Vice President

Mendocino City Community
Services District

Mendocino City Community
Services District

Mendocino City Community
Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Brooktrails Township
Community Services District

Covelo Community Services
District

Covelo Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Covelo Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Gualala Community Services
District

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Governing Body

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



