Position Ot	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Member		Hopland Public Utility District	Board Member	\$1,012	\$0
Board Member		Hopland Public Utility District	Board Member	\$1,012	\$0
Board Member		Hopland Public Utility District	Board Member	\$1,012	\$0
Board Member		Hopland Public Utility District	Board Member	\$1,012	\$0
Board Member		Hopland Public Utility District	Board Member	\$1,012	\$0
Director		Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Board Of Directors	\$600	\$0
Director		Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Board Of Directors	\$600	\$0
Director		Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Board Of Directors	\$550	\$0
Director		Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Board Of Directors	\$475	\$0
Director		Ukiah Valley Sanitation District (Mendocino)	Board Of Directors	\$450	\$0
Board		Westport County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board		Westport County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board		Westport County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board		Westport County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board		Westport County Water District	Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Mendocino City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member		Mendocino City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Board Member	Mendocino City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mendocino City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Mendocino City Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Council Member	Brooktrails Township Community Services District	Governing Body	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer-Unpaid	Covelo Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Governing Officer-Unpaid	Covelo Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member At Large	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member At Large	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Member At Large	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Covelo Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
President	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Secretary	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Gualala Community Services District	Board Member	\$0	\$0